Boundaries (As per SMT) 
North    -   Braj Kishore Pd. Singh 
South   -   House of Banwari Lal 
East      -    Municipal Road 
West     -    Din Dayal Nursing Home 

CERSAI Asset ID : 200015013937 
CERSAI Security Interest ID : 400015046505 

Reserve Price:  Rs.78,76,000/-  (Rupees Seventy eight lakh seventy six thousand only) 

Date of E-Auction: 10.12.2025 

EMD amount : Rs.7,87,600/- (Rupees Seven Lakh eighty seven thousand six hundred 
only) to be deposited on or before  09.12.2025 

Branch email id: cb0257 @canarabank.com 

Branch Manager Contact no.  8210998543 

RO Nodal Officer’s Contact no. 7760390074  

E-Auction Website:  https://baanknet.com/. 

PHOTO OF THE PROPERTY